HTE# 12-5-30207

## Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

27230

		A building permit ca	nnot be issued wi	ith only an Improvement ATION: <i>ろい43フ 13</i> 。	Permit	
ISSUED TO: BAR	dles Built	THE	SUBDIVISION _		ferrax par	LOT #
NEW 🗆	dley Budt REPAIR □	EXPANSION 🗆			uired prior to Construction Author	
Type of Structure:	3Fb_	201 - 1				
Proposed Wastewater	System Type: 259	6 ILBOUCHON				
Projected Daily Flow:		iPD				
Number of bedrooms:	: 3 Numb	per of Occupants:	max			
Basement TYes	□ No	/ 				
	es	lay be required based on final Public   Well Dist	ance from well	vations of facilitiesfeet	Permit valid for:	Five years  No expiration
		÷ 11 1	la .			
Authorized State Agen	K Com	- 1 pmhon	Date:			ACHED SITE SKETCH
site is subject to revocation	n if the site plan, plat, or the	intended use changes. The Improveme nd to conditions of this permit	ent Permit shall not be	e affected by a change in owne	cking with appropriate governing bodies in rship of the site. This permit is subject to	compliance with the provisions of
		<u>Const</u>	<u>truction Au</u>	<u>uthorization</u>		
			Required for Buil			
The construction and instal with the attached system I		950, .1952, .1954, .1955, .1956, .195	57, .1958. and .1959	are incorporated by references	into this permit and shall be met. Systems	shall be installed in accordance
ISSUED TO:	Rodley Bu	alt INC	PROPERT SURDIVIS	TY LOCATION: <u>8214</u>	57 Balland Pr	LOT # 7
Facility Type:	SED	New	<i>r</i> □ Expa	nsion Repair		
Basement?		sement Fixtures?   Yes		1101011 110puii		
		26 TENUIS - 163			(Initial) Wastewater Flow:	360 GPD
Type of Wastewater (See note below, if	annlicable $\square$	7616,1000 - =	7		(initial) Wastewater How.	
(See Hote below, II	2) P	L 2590 (VADO)	1001	(Renair)		
Installation Requirer	mante/Canditions	ho 25%, VIDV Number of tre	nchas 3	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
-	ments/ conditions				Trench Spacing:	Feet on Center
	<u>ノのひ </u> gallons gallons	Tranchae shall	be installed on	contour at a	Soil Cover:	inches
runip tank size	ganons		ich Depth of:		(Maximum soil cover shall	
			ns shall be level		36" above the trench bot	
		``		10 17-174	JO above the trench bot	wiij
D D	(, TNII	in all direction	15)		,	inches below pipe
rump kequirements	::ft. TDH	vs GPM			Aggregate Donth	• •
Conditions:					Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe inches total
WATER LINES (IN	CHIDING IRRIGATIO	N) MUST BE 10FT. FROM	ANY PART OF	SEPTIC SYSTEM OR I	REPAIR AREA	
		REPAIR DRAIN FIELD AF		JEI HE STSTEM ON	ALI AIR AIREA.	
**If applicable: / und	derstand the system ty	pe specified is different from	m the type speci	ified on the application	. I accept the specifications of	this permit.
Owner/Legal Repres	entative Signature:				Date:	
This Construction Authoriza	ation is subject to revocation if	the site plan, plat, or the intended t	use changes. The Const	truction Authorization shall not		
		the provisions of the Laws and Rules				ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
Authorized State	Agant	\$ March	1/2		12-17-12	

Construction Authorization Expiration Date:

	HTE#	12-	5-	30207	
--	------	-----	----	-------	--

Permit # 27230	
----------------	--

## Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

			PROPERTY LOCATON:	5N 1437 Ballin	nd RD
ISSUED TO:	Bradley	Built Tre	SUBDIVISION	Hadden Dr	
	, ,			and	•
Authorized State	Agent	es E MANI	hont	Date:	12-17-12
	, 7)				

